
Give your baby a strong start! These classes are for newborns through babies age 12 months and their 
significant caregivers: mom, dad, grandparents, etc. These baby classes are offered FREE of charge, but 
pre-registration is required. A variety of dates and times are offered throughout the year. All classes are 
held at Lower Campus, 8100 School Road. Enter Door 1B – Little Eagles.

JANUARY 
Baby Sign Language 
Tuesday, Jan. 11, 6:00–7:00 PM 
Parent and Baby Yoga 
Friday, Jan. 14, 10:30–11:30 AM 
Infant Massage 
Tuesday, Jan. 18, 6:00–7:00 PM 
Welcome Baby Brunch, Story Time & Gifts 
Saturday, Jan. 22, 11:30 AM–1:00 PM
FEBRUARY 
Parent and Baby Yoga 
Friday, Feb. 11, 10:30–11:30 AM 
Baby Sign Language 
Tuesday, Feb. 22, 6:00–7:00 PM

MARCH  
Infant Massage 
Tuesday, March 8, 6:00–7:00 PM 
Parent and Baby Yoga 
Friday, March 11, 10:30–11:30 AM 
Baby Sign Language 
Tuesday, March 15, 6:00–7:00 PM
APRIL 
Infant Massage 
Tuesday, April 12, 6:00–7:00 PM 
Baby Sign Language 
Tuesday, April 19, 6:00–7:00 PM
Welcome Baby Dinner, Story Time & Gifts 
Wednesday, April 27, 5:30–7:00 PM 
MAY  
Baby Sign Language 
Tuesday, May 3, 6:00–7:00 PM 
Parent and Baby Yoga 
Friday, May 6, 10:30–11:30 AM 
Infant Massage 
Tuesday, May 10, 6:00–7:00 PM 

REGISTER TODAY TO RESERVE YOUR SPOT! 
 ONLINE edenprairie.ce.eleyo.com |  PHONE 952-975-6940 

IN PERSON Lower Campus/Little Eagles, Door 1B
8100 School Road, Eden Prairie, MN 55344

   WELCOME

babies!
Want to try  

an ECFE class  

for FREE?

Para obtener información en español, contáctese con Heriberto 
Vargas en hvargas@edenpr.org o 952-975-7068. Haddii aad 
ubaahan tahay caawinaad af Somali so wac 952-975-7069.

Learn more and register at edenprairie.ce.eleyo.com!


